

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

IA 1/2011, in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 18/2011

KALURAM RAIGER . & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Alternative Arrangement on behalf of the petitioners
)

Date : 19-11-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Anilendra Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Raj, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. S.N. Terdal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner Nos.23, 30 and 35 have expired.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for appropriate orders.

Issue fresh notice for alternative arrangement to
petitioner Nos.21, 22, 25, 26, 28, 29, 32 and 37 to 39.

Await appearance in respect of petitioner Nos.18 to 20,
24, 27, 31, 33, 34, 36 and 40.

List again on 22.1.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar