

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

IA 1/2011, in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 18/2011

KALURAM RAIGER . & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 22-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gobind Kumar, Advocate
Mr. Navneet Kumar, Advocate
Anilendra Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sushma Verma, Advocate
Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Vakalatnama on behalf petitioner Nos.1 to 17 has been filed.

Issue fresh notice for alternative arrangement in respect of
petitioner no. 25, 22, 26.

Await appearance on behalf of petitioner nos. 28, 32, 37, 38
and 39 on whom service is complete.

List again on 08.03.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar