

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2011, in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 18/2011

KALURAM RAIGER . & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

Date : 29-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Priya Kashyap,Adv.
Mr.Anilendra Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vibhu Shanker Mishra,Adv.
Mr.Raj Bahadur Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel wants time.

List on next Monday.

(SUSHMA KUMARI BAJAJ)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SANTOSH KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER