

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No.865/2019 in W.P.(C) No.113/2018

BHANU SHAMUNDRE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR YADAV

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 993/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 1132/2018 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 994/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 230/2018 (X)

Date : 27-09-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh K.Garg,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg,Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, AOR
Mr. Deepak Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Anilendra Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K.Venu Gopal,AG
Mr. Tushar Mehta,SG
Mr. R.Bala Subramanian,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Vashaja Shukla,Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Sunil Kumar Rajvanshi)
Court Master