

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh K.Garg, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, AOR
Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.V.Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Suyash Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

Chandan Ramamurthi, AOR
Mr. Sant Dharamveer Chotivala, Adv.

Ms. Deeplaxmi Subhash Matwankar , AOR

Mr. Anilendra Pandey, AOR

Mr. Radhakanta Tripathy, Adv.
Mr. Sant Dharamveer Chotivala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Mr. R. Bala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Contempt Petition (C) No.1148/2019 in W.P. (Civil)
No.786/2018 and Contempt Petition (Civil) No.1165/2019 in
W.P. (C) No.754/2017

Issue notice.

Presence of alleged contemnor(s) is dispensed with for
the present.

List all the matters in the month of January, 2020.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANAND PRAKASH)
BRANCH OFFICER