

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1167/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 121/2018

MAHESH KUMAR DWIVEDI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR YADAV & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 26-11-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Deeplaxmi Subhash Matwankar , AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Personal appearance of the alleged
contemnor(s) is dispensed with, for the present.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANAND PRAKASH)
BRANCH OFFICER