

ITEM NO.50 +51 + 53

COURT NO.6

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1115/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 910/2016

SURESH PRASAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR YADAV & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1116/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 910/2016 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1189/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 269/2018 (X)

ITEM NO.51

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1167/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 121/2018

ITEM NO.53

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1123/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 167/2016

Date : 13-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Deeplaxmi Subhash Matwankar , AOR

Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Madhumay Misra, Advf.

Mr. Girdhar Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kr. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Rabello, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In terms of letters in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1167/2019 in
W.P.(C) No. 121/2018 & in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1123/2019 in W.P.(C)
No. 167/2016, list all the matters 20.02.2020.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER