

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No.67/2020 in W.P.(C) No.121/2018

RAJIV KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR YADAV & ANR.
(FOR ADMISSION)

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suyash Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Girdhar Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with Contempt Petition No.1115/2019
in W.P. (Civil) No.910/2016.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master