

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 865/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 113/2018

BHANU SHAMUNDRE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR YADAV

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 993/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 1132/2018 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 994/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 230/2018 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1072/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 282/2012 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1041/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 53/2017 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1049/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 986/2017 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1042/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 627/2018 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1043/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 82/2018 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1039/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 794/2017 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1071/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 52/2016 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1040/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 773/2017 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1068/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 786/2018 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1074/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 269/2018 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1070/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 1190/2018 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1069/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 1168/2018 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1046/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 754/2017 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1229/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 969/2017 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1148/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 786/2018 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1227/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 969/2017 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1165/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 754/2017 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 325/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 53/2017 (X)
 CONMT.PET.(C) No. 324/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 53/2017 (X)

Date : 10-02-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
 Mr. Girdhar Upadhyay, Adv.
 Ms. Shreya Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Anurag Tripathi, Adv.
 Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

Ms. Deeplaxmi Subhash Matwankar , AOR

Anilendra Pandey, AOR
Mr. C.P. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Suchita Dixit, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, AOR

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR
Mr. Puran Mal Saini, Adv.
Mrs. Pratima Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Anzu K. Varkey, Adv.
Mr. Pati Raj Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhvi Divan, ASG
Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.
Mr. Ayush Puri, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 325/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 53/2017 and
CONMT.PET.(C) No. 324/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 53/2017

Issue notice.

Personal appearance of alleged contemnor(s) is dispensed
with for the present.

List all the matters on 8.4.2020.

Additional documents, if any, be filed in the meanwhile.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANAND PRAKASH)
BRANCH OFFICER