

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 329/2020 in W.P.(C) No. 1329/2018

SUBHASH CHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANAND PRAKASH TIWARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 14-02-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Puran Mal Saini,dv.
Mr. D.Subramanyam,Adv.
Mrs.Pratima Yadav,Adv.
Ms. Anzu K Varkey,Adv.
Mr. Pati Raj Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Patil,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with Contempt Petition(C)

No.865/2019 in W.P(C)No.113/2018.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master