

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 696/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 121/2018

AJAY KUMAR SONI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR YADAV

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

with

Contempt Petition (C) No. 693 of 2021 in W.P. (C) No. 155/2017

(For admission)

Date : 09-09-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anilendra Pandey, AOR

Mr. D. K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with Contempt Petition (C) No. 1167 of 2019 on
20.10.2021.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER