

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 975/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 1308/2019

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR YADAV & ANR.
(FOR ADMISSION)

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-01-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that
the similar matters are coming up on 07.01.2022, the
lead matter being Contempt Petition [C] No.865/2019.

List along with Contempt Petition [C]
No.865/2019 on 07.01.2022.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)