

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 865/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 113/2018

BHANU SHAMUNDRE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR YADAV

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 975/2021 in W.P.(C) No. 1308/2019 (X)
FOR ADMISSION

Date : 30-04-2025 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JOYMALYA BAGCHI

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR (mentioned by)

Mr. Anilendra Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sudarshan Lamba, AOR
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

Mr. Timeshares Prasad Goyal, AOR

UPON mentioning the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 09.05.2025.

(INDU MARWAH)
AR-cum-PS

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)